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Goldstnidt Nathan, dry goods, 628 Market, dwl 643

Goldsmith Aaron, merchant, office with M. Heller

& Bro., dwl 115 Eddy
Goldsmith Bernard, (Goldsmith Brothers) resides

Portland, Oresjou

Goldsmith B. J., importer and jobber straw goods,

306 California, dwl 163 Tehama
Goldsmith Brothel's. (Amsoii Sf BernardJ ussnyers,

and money and bullion brokers, 422 Montgom-
ery, dwl 113 Mason

Goldsiiiith Edward, fancy goods, 318 Kearny, dwl
318 Jessie

Goldsmith Elkan, salesman with Eosenbaum &
Friedmann, dwl 214 Sansom

Goldsmith Emily Mrs., seamstress, dwl 638i Miss

Goldsmith G., dwl 359 Jessie

Goldsmith Isjiac, dwl W s Jones bet Ellis and
O'Farrell

Goldsmith Jonathan G., clerk Continental Insurance

Company, 302 Jlontgomery, dwl 317 Harrison

Goldsmith Joseph, mariner, dwl 721 O'Farrell

Goldsmith Louis, bookkeeper with E. Goldsmith,

318 Kearny, dwl 318 Jessie

Goldsmith Philip, assayer with Goldsmith Bros.,

dwl 113 Mason
Goldsmith Eosa Mrs., dwl 318 Jessie

Goldsmith S., ladies' and gents' furnishing goods,

250 Third, dwl 163 Tehama
Goldsmitli Sarah Miss, domestic. 25 Ellis

GOLDSMITH WILLIAM E., card and seal en-

graver, 505 Montgomery, dwl W s Seventh bet

Braunan and Brvaut
Goldsmith William H., miner, dwl W s Boardman

place bet Brannan and Bryant
Goldstein A. S., tinsmith with J. Mayer, dwl Clem-

entina nr Sixth

Goldstein David, rSharp ,^ G.J dwl 319 Kearny
GOLDSTEIN (Emanuel L.J & SELLER, fJo-

seph) importers and wholesale grocers, 217

Front, dwl 115 Powell
Goldstein Louis, express wagon, 313 Sansom, dwl

NE cor Washington and Kearny
Goldstein Morris B., tailor, 625 Commercial, dwl

270 Jessie

Goldstein Samuel, dwl 467 Clementina
Goldstein William, merchant, office 217 Front, dwl

631 O'Farrell

Goldstone Alexander, waiter steamship America
Goldstone Charles, fM. Goldstone Sr Bro.J dwl

121 Perry
Goldstone John B., teamster with Blyth Si. Weth-

erbee, dwl 1050 Howard
Goldstone Louis, (Goldstone 4- BrotherJ dwl Nu-

cleus Hotel
Goldstone .AL &. Brother, (Charles GoldstoneJ im-

porters gents' furnishing goods, 220 California,

resides New York
GOLDSTONE (SamuelJ &. BEOTHEE, (Louis

GoldstoneJ importers and jobbers dry goods,

NE cor Battery and California, resides London
GOLDWATEE ABRAHAM, drv goods, 42 Third,

dwl 339 Tehama
Goldwater Joseph, dwl 735 Harrison
Goldwater Julius A., with A. Goldwater, dwl 339

Tehama
Goley Esther Miss, domestic, 834 Post

Goley Margaret, domestic, dwl W b Larkiu bet Sac

and California

Gohttle James, driver Swain's Bakery
Goller John C, cabinetmaker with Goodwin &. Co.,

dwl 1610 Pacific

Golly Ambroise. watchmaker, 1203 Dupont, dwl
"520 Filbert

Golly John, hairdresser, 1203 Dupont, dwl 520 Pil-

GoUv John B., clerk, 631 Clay, dwl 520 Filbert

Golriick Marks, junk dealer, dwl cor Minna and
Julia

Goloffcoff Saville, broommaker, dwl E s Drumm nr

Merchant
Goltner Augusta, domestic, dwl 627 O'Farrell

Gomez Eafelle, longshoreman, dwl W s Drumm nr

Clay
Gompertz Charles F., teacher languages, dwl S a

Erie nr Howard
Gonderson John, seaman, bds 111 Washington
Gongerty Jennie Miss, saleswoman with L. Alexan-

der," 16 Second
Gouoqui Joseph, fruit peddler, E s Davis bet Pacific

and Broadway
Gonzales Carmalita, dwl 408 Sixth

Gonzales Catherine, (widow) dwl with Miguel
Noe

Gonzales Dominick, builder, dwl 949 Howard
Gonzales Dyonicia, bootblack with Richard Step-

nev. 108 Montgomery
Gonzales Frank, la'borer, dwl S s Vallejo bet Mont

and Sansom
Gonzales John, saddler, dwl 704 Bush
Gonzales Josepha Miss, lodgings, 1211 Powell
Gonzales Manuel, (Campo 4- Co.J dwl NW cor

Drumm and Oresion

Gonzales Manuel, bootmaker, 6 Market, dwl NW
cor Sansom and Union

Gonzales Martin, domestic, 65 Minna
Gonzales Ramon, fisherman, dwl S s Merchant nr

Drumm
Good Annie Miss, dressmaking and machine sew-

ing, dwl 831 Sutter

Good Christian, Swiss confectionery and ice cream

saloon, 738 Washington
Good Henry, teamster, dwl 446 Brannan
Good John, bds Bush Street House
Good John, carpenter, dwl 116 Sansom
Good John M., adjuster of duties Custom House,

dwl N s Jessie nr Ninth
Good Mary Miss, domestic. 517 Sutter

GOODALL ,^CArtr/esyi(te NELSON. ( ChristopherJ
agents Saucelito Water Co. and Santa Cruz Line

Packets, SW cor Merchant and East, dwl Ws
Sixth bet Brannan and Brvant

Goodall Edwin, bookkeeper SW cor Merchant and

Ell St, dwl 609 Folsom
Goodchild Mary, (widow) dwl 1705 Stockton

Goode Eliza Mrs., domestic, 437 Eddy
Goodenow George V., surveyor, dwl Stevenson

House
Goodfellow John, teller Bank British North Amer-

ica, dwl Lick House
Goodfellow Mack, laborer, dwl 907 Jones

Goodfellow Michael, laborer with John Grant

Goodhart Bernard, seaman, bds Scandinavian Hotel

Goodhue O. P., clerk with C. W. Weston & Co.,

dwl 812 Filbert

Goodhue Thomas H., carpenter, dwl W s Dolores

bet Twenty-first and Twenty-second

Goodkind Henry, (Fechheimer, G. 4' Co.J dwl 117

Goodman Charles, furrier with Adolph MuUer
Goodman David, (Hart c^- G.J dwl 409 O'Farrell

Goodman David, merchant, dwl Ashburtou place

Goodman Ellen, domestic, 58 Minna
Goodman (Frederick) &- Lindner, (^iVarx^ clothing,

235 Kearny, dwl 412 Post

Goodman Isaac, express wagon, cor Washington

and Kearny, dwl S s Turk bet Webster and

Buchanan
, , « t>

Goodman Isidor, salesman with M. Calisher & Bro.,

dwl 545 Mission

Goodman James P., dwl S s Page nr Buchanan

Goodman J. H. & Co., bankera, (Napa) office 33

Montgomery Block
Goodman Lewis, clerk with Oppenheimer & Bro.,

dwl 215 Powell ^
Goodman Louis, (West 4- G.J office Miners' Foun-

dry
Goodman Mary, domestic, 537 Third

A. BOMAN & CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery St., Photograph Albums, Pine Gift Books, etc.


